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ENGINE ASSY
throttle body
injector
Injector cap
AIR FLITER
Fuel tank
CARBON TANK
Fuel pump assembly
fuel filter
MUFFLER ASSY
Chain
Steering stem assy
CLUTCH LEVEL
HANDLE BAR
HANDLE BAR SEAT
FRONT BRAKE ASSY
Rear brake Assy
RR.Brake Rod
front left shock absorber
front right shock absorber
FRONT AXLE
REAR SHOCK L
REAR SHOCK R
Rear fork assy
REAR FORK AXLE
REAR AXLE
BATTERY
HORN
switch assy,handlebar,LH
switch assy,handlebar,RH
Headlight assy
Front winker, LH
Front winker, RH
rear right turning light
rear left turning light
tail light
REAR REFLECTOR
FRONT REFLECTOR L
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Starter relay Assy
Short-circuit relay
Flasher
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Meter Assy
Cylinder head temperature sensor
lambda sensor
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FRAME ASSY
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SAFETY BOX BRACKET
HEADHLIGHT COVER
HEADLIGHT BRACKET
Grip rubber, LH
Grip rubber, RH
REAR LICENSE BRACKET
REAR reflector BRACKET
FRONT reflector BRACKET
FUEL TANK BRACKET
CHAIN COVER DOWN COVER
SIDE COVER L
SIDE COVER R
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TAIL COVER
FUEL TANK COVER L
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ENGINE COVER PROTECTOR
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TOOL SET
FRONT CARRIER
REAR CARRIER
warning sticker
FRONT WHEEL
REAR WHEEL
front tire
front tube
rear tube
rear tire
collar,front wheel,LH
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101 P132D152 REAR SPOCKET 6 3 1 0.303871
102 P13J040 bushing,rear wheel 6 3 1 0.020109
103 P13J050 collar,rear wheel 6 3 1 0.025919
104 NOOHO00 Steering steam Bearing assy 7 1 0.332567
105 P17K020 MAIN STAND SPRING 7 1 0.019110
106 P13P096 CLIP 1 7 1 0.001824
107 PC2P096 CLIP 2 7 1 0.001824
108 PC2P810 HANDLE BAR CLIP 7 1 0.001943
109 P131F010 Clutch control cable 7 1 0.033135
110 PC22F020 Cable Comp,Throttle 7 1 0.033135
111 P132F040 METER CABLE 7 1 0.033135
112 L00JQ571PW inlet pipe 7 1 0.086294
113 F41C097 Intake pipe connecting hose 7 1 0.094301
114 FO0C236 Intake pipe gasket 7 1 0.010055
115 FOOB014 Intake pipe gasket 7 1 0.010055
116 R74P585 Intake pipe clip 7 1 0.001168
117 P132D170BX Adjuster, chain 7 1 0.108772
118 P131K040 Rr brake pedal return spring 7 1 0.017820
119 MOOKO050 Spring,rr brake switch 7 1 0.031035
120 L08G051 STARDAND PARTS ALL RUBBER 7 1 0.453677
121 FINAL ASSEMBLY 8 14.000000
100.000000
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front tire
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PC21D1607A
P139E120
278D071
278D024
2.78E+80
NOOLEO20DN
R782A0007A

10F3

3

(S
ENGINE ASSY
throttle body
injector
Injector cap
AIR FLITER
Fuel tank
CARBON TANK
Fuel pump assembly
fuel filter
MUFFLER ASSY
Chain
Steering stem assy
CLUTCH LEVEL
HANDLE BAR
HANDLE BAR SEAT
FRONT BRAKE ASSY
Rear brake Assy
RR.Brake Rod
front left shock absorber
front right shock absorber
FRONT AXLE
REAR SHOCK L
REAR SHOCK R
Rear fork assy
REAR FORK AXLE
REAR AXLE
HORN
switch assy,handlebar,LH
switch assy,handlebar,RH
Headlight assy
Front winker, LH
Front winker, RH
rear right turning light
rear left turning light
tail light
REAR REFLECTOR
FRONT REFLECTOR L
FRONT REFLECTOR R
Starter relay Assy
Short-circuit relay
Flasher
MAIN CABLE
speed counter
Meter Assy

Cylinder head temperature sensor

lambda sensor
ECU
Rectifier
FRAME ASSY

hal oy K Akl U pas i

1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 2 1
1 3 1 1
1 3 2 1
1 3 3 1
1 3 4 1
1 4 1 1
1 5 1
2 1 1 1
2 1 1 1
2 1 1 1
2 1 1 1
2 2 1 1
2 2 2 1
2 2 2 1
2 3 1 1
2 3 1 1
2 3 2 1
2 4 1 1
2 4 1 1
2 4 2 1
2 4 2 1
2 4 3 1
3 2 1
3 3 1
3 3 1
3 4 1 1
3 4 2 1
3 4 2 1
3 4 2 1
3 4 2 1
3 4 3 1
3 4 4 1
3 4 4 1
3 4 4 1
3 5 1
3 5 1
3 5 1
3 6 1
3 7 1
3 7 1
3 8 1
3 8 1
3 9 1
3 10 1
4 1 1

i)
30.431098
0.537612
0.384496
0.116411
1.207924
2.321872
0.272843
0.299895
0.209362
2.393959
1.213880
0.533482
0.095162
0.331365
0.116188
1.325564
1.271982
0.064944
1.116645
1.116645
0.104217
0.741328
0.741328
0.816232
0.043977
0.104217
0.145239
0.197881
0.197881
1.027416
0.157226
0.157226
0.157226
0.157226
0.920621
0.090884
0.090933
0.090933
0.205275
0.281532
0.103598
2.683934
0.148587
0.811687
0.444187
0.528520
1.563499
0.183014
4.487949
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iy
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
a0
91
92
93
94
95
100
101
102
103

b o jlad
NDTPAG27A
NCKCO0551E

P133P003

PC2G001

PC2G002

P13P075
P13P5357A
M85P5357A
P13P6617A
P13C4851E

P13C0651EG1A13
P13C0701EG1A13

R37C185

P13C265
P13C3501E
P13C3551E

P13P047

P13J300

P13J310

P13G009

P13C180
PC2C3201E

P13HO050

P13A110
P13A1207ABX
P13A1307ABX
P13A160BX
P13A170BX
LOOBX243LH
LO0OQD238LH

P13D180

R57C035

R57C040

P13C005

R37C016
P13CO0171E

P13C0101EG1A06W
P133K000

P13C190
LOONOOOCX
P135A0307A

P13A010

L002L004

P132D000BCR
P13D010LH
PC23020
P132D152
P13J040
P13J050

3

(S
SAFETY BOX BRACKET
HEADHLIGHT COVER
HEADLIGHT BRACKET
Grip rubber, LH
Grip rubber, RH
REAR LICENSE BRACKET
REAR reflector BRACKET
FRONT reflector BRACKET
FUEL TANK BRACKET
CHAIN COVER DOWN COVER
SIDE COVER L
SIDE COVER R
BATTERY BOX
TAIL COVER
FUEL TANK COVER L
FUEL TANK COVER R
ENGINE COVER PROTECTOR
ENGINE AXLE COLLAR
COLLAR FUEL TANK
Chain guard
CHAIN COVER
HANDLE BAR COVER L
MIAN STAND AXLE
SIDE STAND
FRONT FEETREST L
FRONT FEETREST R
Left rear footrest
Right rear footrest
swift pedal
start pedal
Rear brake pedal assy
REAR MIRROR L
REAR MIRROR R
SEAT
REAR FENDER FRONT PARTS
REAR FENDER REAR PARTS
FRONT FENDER
LOCK SET
TOOL BOX
TOOL SET
FRONT CARRIER
REAR CARRIER
warning sticker
FRONT WHEEL
REAR WHEEL
collar,front wheel,LH
REAR SPOCKET
bushing,rear wheel
collar,rear wheel

hal oy K Akl U pas i

OO o000 o 01Ol o1 ool or oo Oo1olror o1 ool oo ool or oo ool oo ool oo ool oo o1 ool o o1 oot o o1 Ol

1

© 00w ~NOOO UGPSR DMWWNNMNMNMMNMNMNEREPREPPRPEPRPEPPERPEPEPEPRERERER

PR RPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRREPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRREPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRREPRPRRPRREPRPRRPRRPRREPRERLRRERLER

) Ma
0.104553
0.136324
0.192157
0.047755
0.047755
0.185078
0.079544
0.079544
0.062563
0.294252
0.190653
0.190653
0.113988
0.212427
0.204232
0.204232
0.439261
0.026813
0.026813
0.017205
0.702927
0.248557
0.075969
0.558340
0.279688
0.279688
0.279688
0.279688
0.188480
0.194883
0.169813
0.421529
0.421529
2.644625
0.372573
0.372573
0.693715
0.232088
0.100267
0.119986
0.130927
0.130927
0.029810
1.703253
1.801520
0.086353
0.303871
0.020109
0.025919
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i 2 o jlads &) hal o5 8 dakd dipasqupa (A0 Ma
104 NOOHO000 Steering steam Bearing assy 7 1 0.332567
105 P17K020 MAIN STAND SPRING 7 1 0.019110
106 P13P096 CLIP 1 7 1 0.001824
107 PC2P096 CLIP 2 7 1 0.001824
108 PC2P810 HANDLE BAR CLIP 7 1 0.001943
109 P131F010 Clutch control cable 7 1 0.033135
110 PC22F020 Cable Comp,Throttle 7 1 0.033135
111 P132F040 METER CABLE 7 1 0.033135
112 LO0JQ571PW inlet pipe 7 1 0.086294
113 F41C097 Intake pipe connecting hose 7 1 0.094301
114 FO0C236 Intake pipe gasket 7 1 0.010055
115 FO0B014 Intake pipe gasket 7 1 0.010055
116 R74P585 Intake pipe clip 7 1 0.001168
117 P132D170BX Adjuster, chain 7 1 0.108772
118 P131K040 Rr brake pedal return spring 7 1 0.017820
119 MOOKO050 Spring,rr brake switch 7 1 0.031035
120 L08G051 STARDAND PARTS ALL RUBBER 7 1 0.453677

79.740050
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